Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cyril Carvajal - (1221050) - Gloucester City SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

39.65
1:51.72
49.84
48.95
50.07
1:44.20

to LC

40.20
1:52.50
50.50
49.30
50.50
1:44.20

SC WA
Pts

131
64
125
87
86
105

Date

20/09/15
12/07/14
20/09/15
20/09/15
20/09/15
20/09/15

Meet

Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet
Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet
Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet

Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

License

SW150657
SW4467

SW150657
SW150657
SW150657
SW150657
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W W W
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