Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cyril Carvajal - (1221050) - Gloucester City SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	39.65	40.20	131	20/09/15	Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet	Gloucester	SW150657	3
100 Freestyle	1:51.72	1:52.50	64	12/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	SW4467	3
50 Breaststroke	49.84	50.50	125	20/09/15	Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet	Gloucester	SW150657	3
50 Butterfly	48.95	49.30	87	20/09/15	Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet	Gloucester	SW150657	3
50 Backstroke	50.07	50.50	86	20/09/15	Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet	Gloucester	SW150657	3
100 Individual Medley	1:44.20	1:44.20	105	20/09/15	Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet	Gloucester	SW150657	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS